FORM 4 UI					.C. 20549				OMB APF	ROVAL		
Check this box if no longer subject	STATEMEN			S IN	BENEF		OWNE	RSHIP	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See	_	-	_	-			-	_	Estimated average hours per response			
Instruction 1(b).	Filed	or Section 30(h)	n 16(a) of the In	of the ivestm	Securities Exe ent Company	Act of 1	Act of 1934 940	L				
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*		2. Issuer Name a <u>GigaCloud</u>	eporting Person(s) to Issuer e)									
<u>Lin Frank Hurst</u>		3. Date of Earlies				X Director						
(Last) (First) (N	/liddle)	05/14/2024		action	(monu / Day)	Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)						
C/O DCM 2420 SAND HILL ROAD, SUITE 2	00	4. If Amendment,	Date of	f Origi	nal Filed (Mor	. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable ine)						
2420 SAND HILL KOAD, SOTTE 2						Form filed b	Form filed by One Reporting Person					
Street) MENLO PARK CA 94	4025							X Person	y more than one	reporting		
		Rule 10b5-	-1(c)	Tra	nsaction	Indic	ation					
(City) (State) (Z	Zip)	Check this box satisfy the affi	x to indic rmative c	ate tha	at a transaction e conditions of F	was mad Rule 10b	e pursuant to a 5-1(c). See Inst	contract, instruction c ruction 10.	r written plan that i	s intended to		
Table	I - Non-Deriva	tive Securities		uiro		d of a	or Benefic	ially Owned				
I. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction	2A. Deemed	3.		4. Securities	Acquire	d (A) or	5. Amount of	6. Ownership	7. Nature of		
	Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Transaction Code (Instr.					Securities Beneficially Owned	Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
			Code	v	Amount (A) or		Price	Following Reported Transaction(s)	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)		
			Coue	Ľ	Amount	(D)	FIICE	(Instr. 3 and 4)	_			
										By DCM IV, L.P.,		
										DCM Affiliates		
Class A Ordinary Shares, par value	05/14/2024		s		92,886 ⁽¹⁾	D	\$36.7821	²⁾ 5,577,003 ⁽³⁾	I I	Fund IV, L.P., DCM		
0.05 per share	03/14/2024				92,880		φ30.7821	○ <u> </u>		IX, L.P.		
										and DCM Affiliates		
										Fund IX, L.P. ⁽⁴⁾⁽⁵⁾⁽⁶⁾⁽⁷⁾		
										By DCM		
										IV, L.P.,		
										DCM Affiliates		
Class A Ordinary Shares, par value	05/15/2024		s		39,245 ⁽⁸⁾	D	\$35.4069	⁹⁾ 5,537,758 ⁽³⁾		Fund IV, L.P., DCM		
0.05 per share	03/13/2024				39,2430		ψ33.400	0,001,1000		IX, L.P.		
										and DCM Affiliates		
										Fund IX, L.P. ⁽⁴⁾⁽⁵⁾⁽⁶⁾⁽⁷⁾		
				<u> </u>						By DCM		
										IV, L.P.,		
										DCM Affiliates		
Class A Ordinary Shares, par value	05/15/2024		s		35,045(8)	D	\$36.3094(¹⁰⁾ 5,502,713 ⁽³⁾		Fund IV, L.P., DCM		
60.05 per share	00/10/2021				55,015		\$ 50.5091	0,002,710		IX, L.P.		
										and DCM Affiliates		
										Fund IX, L.P. ⁽⁴⁾⁽⁵⁾⁽⁶⁾⁽⁷⁾		
				<u> </u>				-		By DCM		
										IV, L.P.,		
										DCM Affiliates		
Class A Ordinary Shares, par value	05/15/2024		s		38,285 ⁽⁸⁾	D	\$37.5895(11) 5,464,428 ⁽³⁾		Fund IV, L.P., DCM		
60.05 per share	03/13/2024				30,203(*)		ψ. 1. 2893	3,404,428		IX, L.P.		
							-					
										and DCM Affiliates		

		Table	I - Non-Deriva	ative	Se	curitie	s Acc	juire	d, Dis	spose	d of,	or E	Benefici	ally	y Own	ed				
1. Title of S	1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		(Month/Day/Year) if any		ution Date,		Code	action (Instr.	4. Se Dispo	4. Securities Acquir Disposed Of (D) (In		uired (A) or Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
							Code	v	Amo	unt	(A) or (D)	Pri	ice	- 1	Reported Transact (Instr. 3 a	ion(s)				
Class A C \$0.05 per		ares, par value	05/15/2024				S			363 ⁽⁸⁾	D		38.2965 ⁽¹⁾		5,435,			I	IV, DC Aff Fun L.P. IX, and Aff Fun	DCM L.P., M iliates d IV, , DCM L.P. DCM iliates d IX, (4)(5)(6)(7)
		Tal	ble II - Derivati e.g., pu)												Ownee	d				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transa Code 8)	actio	5. N on of tr. Den Sec Acc (A) Dis of (lumber rivative curities quired or posed D) str. 3, 4	6. Dat Expire		cisable a	and	7. Tit Amor Secu Unde Deriv	le and unt of irities orlying rative rity (Instr. 1 4)	8. De Se	Price of erivative curity estr. 5)	9. Numb derivativ Securiti Benefici Owned Followin Reporte Transac (Instr. 4)	ve es ally ig d tion(s)	10. Owners Form: Direct (or Indir (I) (Inst	D) ect	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exerc	isable	Expira Date		Title	Amount or Number of Shares							
	nd Address o I <mark>nk Hurst</mark>	f Reporting Person [*]		·			·									-		-		
(Last) C/O DCN	М	(First)	(Middle)																	
2420 SA	ND HILL	ROAD, SUITE 2	200																	
(Street) MENLO	PARK	CA	94025																	
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																	
	nd Address or Matthev	f Reporting Person [*] <u>v C.</u>																		
(Last) C/O DCN	M	(First)	(Middle)																	
2420 SA	ND HILL	ROAD, SUITE 2	200		_															
(Street) MENLO	PARK	СА	94025		_															
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																	
1. Name an DCM I		f Reporting Person [*]																		
(Last) C/O DCN	М	(First)	(Middle)																	
2420 SA	ND HILL	ROAD, SUITE 2	200																	
(Street) MENLO	PARK	СА	94025																	
(City)		(State)	(Zip)		_															
		f Reporting Person [*] Fund IV L P																		
(Last)		(First)	(Middle)																	

C/O DCM 2420 SAND HILI	CROAD, SUITE 200)						
(Street) MENLO PARK	СА	94025						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
1. Name and Address <u>DCM Investment</u>	of Reporting Person* ent Management	<u>IV, L.P.</u>						
(Last) C/O DCM	(First)	(Middle)						
2420 SAND HILI	L ROAD, SUITE 200)						
(Street) MENLO PARK	CA	94025						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
1. Name and Address <u>DCM Internati</u>								
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)						
C/O DCM 2420 SAND HILI	L ROAD, SUITE 200)						
(Street) MENLO PARK	СА	94025						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
1. Name and Address DCM IX, L.P.	of Reporting Person [*]							
(Last) C/O DCM	(First)	(Middle)						
2420 SAND HILL ROAD, SUITE 200								
(Street) MENLO PARK	СА	94025						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
1. Name and Address DCM Affiliate	of Reporting Person [*] s Fund IX, L.P.							
(Last) C/O DCM	(First)	(Middle)						
	CROAD, SUITE 200)						
(Street) MENLO PARK	СА	94025						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
1. Name and Address <u>DCM Investment</u>	of Reporting Person* ent Management	<u>IX, L.P.</u>						
(Last) C/O DCM	(First)	(Middle)						
	L ROAD, SUITE 200)						
(Street) MENLO PARK	СА	94025						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
1. Name and Address <u>DCM Internati</u>								
,								

(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
C/O DCM		
2420 SAND HILL	ROAD, SUITE 200	
(Street)		
MENLO PARK	CA	94025
P		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)

Explanation of Responses:

1. Represents 90,582 class A ordinary shares sold by DCM IV, L.P. ("DCM IV") and 2,304 class A ordinary shares sold by DCM Affiliates Fund IV, L.P. ("Affiliates IV") on May 14, 2024.

2. Represents the weighted average sale price. The lowest price at which shares were sold was \$36.11 and the highest price at which shares were sold was \$37.04.

3. Includes class A ordinary shares directly held by each of DCM IV, Affiliates IV, DCM IX, L.P. ("DCM IX") and DCM Affiliates Fund IX, L.P. ("Affiliates IX").

4. DCM Investment Management IV, L.P. ("DGP IV") is the general partner of each of DCM IV and Affiliates IV. DCM International IV, Ltd. ("UGP IV") is the general partner of DGP IV. DGP IV and UGP IV may each be deemed to have sole voting and investment power over, and may be deemed to be an indirect beneficial owner of, the securities held by DCM IV and Affiliates IV.

5. DCM Investment Management IX, L.P. ("DGP IX") is the general partner of each of DCM IX and Affiliates IX. DCM International IX, Ltd. ("UGP IX") is the general partner of DGP IX. DGP IX and UGP IX may each be deemed to have sole voting and investment power over, and may be deemed to be an indirect beneficial owner of, the securities held by DCM IX and Affiliates IX.

6. DGP IV, UGP IV, UGP IX, Lin and Bonner each disclaim beneficial ownership of the reported securities, except to the extent of any pecuniary interest therein. This report shall not be deemed an admission that any of the reporting persons is the beneficial owner of such securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.

7. Frank Hurst Lin ("Lin") and Matthew C. Bonner ("Bonner") are the directors of UGP IV and UGP IX and may each be deemed to have share voting and investment power with DGP IV, UGP IV and DGP IX and UGP IX over, and may be deemed to be an indirect beneficial owner of, the securities held by DCM IV, Affiliates IV, DCM IX and Affiliates IX.

8. An aggregate of 138,418 class A ordinary shares was sold by DCM IV, L.P ("DCM IV") and an aggregate of 3,520 class A ordinary shares was sold by DCM Affiliates Fund IV, L.P. ("Affiliates IV") on May 15, 2024.

9. Represents the weighted average sale price. The lowest price at which shares were sold was \$35.00 and the highest price at which shares were sold was \$35.99.

10. Represents the weighted average sale price. The lowest price at which shares were sold was \$36.00 and the highest price at which shares were sold was \$36.98.

11. Represents the weighted average sale price. The lowest price at which shares were sold was \$37.00 and the highest price at which shares were sold was \$37.99.

12. Represents the weighted average sale price. The lowest price at which shares were sold was \$38.00 and the highest price at which shares were sold was \$38.66.

Remarks:

1. Lin serves on the board of directors of the Issuer. 2. Matthew C. Bonner signs as attorney-in-fact for each of Lin, DCM IV, Affiliates IV, DGP IV, UGP IV, DCM IX, Affiliates IX, DGP IX and UGP IX pursuant to a Power of Attorney which was included in the Schedule 13D filed by the Reporting Persons with the Securities and Exchange Commission on August 29, 2023.

/s/ Matthew C. Bonner, attorney-in-fact for Frank Hurst Lin	<u>05/15/2024</u>
/s/ Matthew C. Bonner	05/15/2024
/s/ Matthew C. Bonner, attorney-in-fact for DCM IV, L.P.	05/15/2024
/s/ Matthew C. Bonner, attorney-in-fact for DCM Affiliates Fund IV, L.P.	05/15/2024
<u>/s/ Matthew C. Bonner,</u> <u>attorney-in-fact for DCM</u> <u>Investment Management IV</u> ,	<u>05/15/2024</u>
L.P. /s/ Matthew C. Bonner, attorney-in-fact for DCM International IV, Ltd.	<u>05/15/2024</u>
/s/ Matthew C. Bonner, attorney-in-fact for DCM IX, L.P.	<u>05/15/2024</u>
<u>/s/ Matthew C. Bonner,</u> attorney-in-fact for DCM Affiliates Fund IX, L.P.	<u>05/15/2024</u>
/s/ Matthew C. Bonner, attorney-in-fact for DCM Investment Management IX, L.P.	<u>05/15/2024</u>
/s/ Matthew C. Bonner, attorney-in-fact for DCM International IX, Ltd,	<u>05/15/2024</u>
** Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.